Race Date
June 05, 2021

Overall
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Name
Ryan Bausback
Reed Lawless
Chad Lawless
Natalie Krause
Tim Gross
Zulio Rosas
Craig Miller
Mason Dewar
Bibiano Rosas
Thomas Bergan
Trey Kauffman
Todd Bailey
Thea Strand
Nate Marks
IvAin Rosas
David Sealscott
Zack Donati
lan Nilson
Cecilia Nilson
Kaylee Sprague
Claudia Kightlinger
John Hendricks
Prentice Lee
Ric Herrera
Paige Hart
Asael LA3pez
Arvil Howe
Charles Keene
Johnny Stimley
Katie Dilling
Duncan Riley
Gavin Hall
Andrew Smith
Emily Maki-Rusk
Patricia Mooney
Emma Keene
Laura Fennell
Karl Bair
Suzanne Gesse
Renee Martin
Aaron Kightlinger
Brandy Bogart
Chris Hopper
John Vega
Andrew Wilson
Kara Potter
Darlene Quint

2021 St. Stan's 5K
Overall Finish List

Run
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2559 22 M 1: Open
2626 18 M 2: Open
2625 44 M 3: Open
2621 40 F 1: Open
2590 37 M 1: 30-39
2651 24 M 1: 20-29
1759 57 M 1: 50-59
2569 29 M 2: 20-29
2649 48 M 1: 40-49
2560 23 M 3: 20-29
2608 35 M 2: 30-39
2555 53 M 2: 50-59
2661 40 F 2: Open
1760 21 M 4: 20-29
2650 28 M 5: 20-29
2653 53 M 3: 50-59
2572 25 M 6: 20-29
2639 49 M 2: 40-49
2638 16 F 3: Open
2657 14 F 1. 1-14
2615 33 F 1: 30-39
2593 53 M 4: 50-59
1761 32 M 3: 30-39
2594 60 M 1: 60-69
1775 39 F 2: 30-39
2628 32 M 4: 30-39
1764 60 M 2: 60-69
2609 46 M 3: 40-49
2660 51 M 5: 50-59
2570 32 F 3: 30-39
1774 18 M 1: 15-19
1763 15 M 2: 15-19
2655 51 M 6: 50-59
2630 44 F 1: 40-49
2637 58 F 1: 50-59
2610 20 F 1: 20-29
2576 32 F 4: 30-39
2557 31 M 5: 30-39
2582 41 F 2: 40-49
2634 23 F 2: 20-29
2614 41 M 4: 40-49
1767 29 F 3: 20-29
1762 47 M 5: 40-49
2519 60 M 3: 60-69
1768 12 M 1. 1-14
2644 51 F 2: 50-59
2646 30 F 5: 30-39
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Time Pace
16:42.6 5:34/M
17:06.8 5:42/M
19:39.7 6:33/M
20:00.8 6:40/M
20:09.5 6:43/M
20:10.8 6:43/M
20:16.1 6:45/M
20:28.0 6:49/M
20:50.8 6:57/M
21:09.2 7:03/M
21:20.9 7:07/M
21:35.9 7:12/M
21:44.1 7:14/M
21:50.9 7:17/M
21:51.6 7:17/M
21:58.1 7:19/M
22:01.0 7:20/IM
22:02.8 7:21/IM
22:04.1 7:21/M
22:48.4 7:36/M
23:22.8 7:47IM
23:46.3 7:55/M
23:57.4 7:59/M
24:03.9 8:01/M
24:08.7 8:03/M
24:40.9 8:13/M
24:45.6 8:15/M
24:47.5 8:16/M
25:08.6 8:23/IM
25:25.7 8:28/M
25:50.0 8:36/M
25:52.7 8:37/M
26:00.6 8:40/M
26:07.3 8:42/M
26:08.9 8:43/M
26:12.2 8:44/M
26:24.7 8:48/M
26:36.8 8:52/M
26:42.1 8:54/M
26:50.4 8:56/M
27:41.8 9:14/M
28:01.2 9:20/M
28:10.5 9:23/M
28:19.4 9:26/M
28:34.9 9:31/M
28:37.4 9:32/M
28:40.7 9:33/M

06/05/2021 12:21:03
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Name
Michelle Wilson
Anthony Munoz
Roger Steffen
Alicia Perez
Kristen Wozniak
Kathy Hilbrich
THOMAS KORNELIK
Meredith Landers
Laura Imperato
Amy Dolbeare
Edward Aboufadel
Debbie Fenno
Kelly Blieden
John Stimley
Audra Bair
Jackie Fultz
Marianne Groth
Tommy Hunt
Maria Smith
Jennifer Cyra
Mary Kominiarek
Larry Bigler
Michelle Kolarczyk
Jessica Manthey
Michael Greer
Jen Cullerton Johnson
Sean Washington
Cari Tellek
Jack Kashak
Stacy Flowers
Betsy Greer
TIMOTHY CASSIN
Robert Husek
Mary Ingram
Gretchen Kalk
Lisa Human
KYLEE NORMAN

2021 St. Stan's 5K
Overall Finish List

Run
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2666 51 F 3: 50-59
1771 35 M 6: 30-39
2658 70 M 1. 70-99
2643 26 F 4: 20-29
2670 29 F 5: 20-29
2595 67 F 1. 60-69
2620 64 M 4: 60-69
2623 33 F 6: 30-39
2604 36 F 7: 30-39
2571 48 F 3: 40-49
2553 55 M 7: 50-59
2577 65 F 2: 60-69
2562 53 F 4: 50-59
2659 76 M 2: 70-99
2556 34 F 8: 30-39
2581 56 F 5: 50-59
2591 57 F 6: 50-59
2600 77 M 3: 70-99
2656 52 F 7: 50-59
2568 56 F 8: 50-59
2619 75 F 1: 70-99
2561 75 M 4: 70-99
2618 36 F 9: 30-39
2631 43 F 4: 40-49
2587 58 M 8: 50-59
2606 49 F 5: 40-49
2424 47 M 6: 40-49
1766 56 F 9: 50-59
1765 70 M 5: 70-99
2579 55 F 10: 50-59
2586 58 F 11: 50-59
2565 71 M 6: 70-99
2601 76 M 7: 70-99
2605 61 F 3: 60-69
2607 43 F 6: 40-49
2599 42 F 7. 40-49
2641 42 F 8: 40-49
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Time
28:50.9
29:11.3
29:14.2
29:14.6
29:15.5
29:17.2
30:07.1
30:18.3
30:30.2
30:48.6
31:00.1
31:44.2
32:11.9
32:12.0
32:24.1
33:28.6
34:16.8
35:06.3
35:16.6
37:03.1
37:52.1
38:38.3
40:07.7
40:20.0
40:20.4
41:04.1
41:13.6
41:40.6
41:50.1
44:24.8
45:24.7
47:38.8
47:47.1
51:28.3

1:02:52.6
1:02:53.5
1:02:53.9

06/05/2021 12:21:03

Pace
9:37/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
10:02/M
10:06/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:20/M
10:34/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:48/M
11:09/M
11:25/M
11:42/M
11:45/M
12:21/M
12:37/M
12:52/M
13:22/M
13:26/M
13:26/M
13:41/M
13:44/M
13:53/M
13:56/M
14:48/M
15:08/M
15:52/M
15:55/M
17:09/M
20:57/M
20:57/M
20:57/M



